Funke VPC® Pipe Coupling
The perfect connection
W
ith
 approval from
 G
e
rm

Practical advantages
... SN4 PVC-U pipe and a corrugated pipe ...
... SN8 PVC-U pipe and a vitrified clay pipe ...
... SN12 (HS®) PVC-U pipe and a ribbed pipe.
The Funke VPC®      Pipe Coupling:
Perfectly connected    materials
Item no.
Outer diameter range/
clamping range
max.
Reduction
mm from mm up to mm
VPC100 102 133 31
VPC125 123 161 38
VPC150 160 192 32
VPC150B Transition from circular DN 150 concrete pipe
to DN/OD 160 plastic pipe
VPC150BF Transition from DN 150 concrete pipe with base
to DN/OD 160 plastic pipe
VPC200K 183 226 43
VPC200G only 200* 261 61
VPC220 218 261 43
VPC250 only 250* 320 70
VPC270 270 320 50
VPC275 230 275 45
VPC290 240 290 50
VPC310 255 310 55
VPC325 265 325 60
VPC345 285 345 60
VPC360 295 360 65
VPC382 315 382 67
VPC400 330 400 70
VPC415 345 415 70
VPC430 360 430 70
VPC455 385 455 70
VPC465 395 465 70
VPC485 415 485 70
VPC500 430 500 70
VPC520 450 520 70
VPC535 465 535 70
VPC555 485 555 70
VPC565 495 565 70
Item no.
Outer diameter range/
clamping range
max.
Reduction
mm from mm up to mm
VPC590 520 590 70
VPC605 535 605 70
VPC625 555 625 70
VPC640 570 640 70
VPC660 590 660 70
VPC675 605 675 70
VPC690 620 690 70
VPC710 640 710 70
VPC730 660 730 70
VPC745 675 745 70
VPC765 695 765 70
VPC780 710 780 70
VPC805 735 805 70
VPC820 750 820 70
VPC835 765 835 70
VPC850 780 850 70
VPC870 800 870 70
VPC890 820 890 70
VPC905 835 905 70
VPC925 855 925 70
VPC940 870 940 70
VPC960 890 960 70
VPC980 910 980 70
VPC995 925 995 70
VPC1010 960 1010 50
VPC1030 980 1030 50
VPC1045 995 1045 50
VPC1070 1020 1070 50
Connects all pipes within the specified outside diameter range (for corrugated/ribbed pipes, the geometry or their load-bearing
capacity must be checked).
*Eccentric ring for smooth pipes (PVC, PP, PE) for a level invert connection included in the scope of delivery.
VPC 100 to VPC 1070
4
5
Item no.
Outer diameter range/
clamping range
max.
Reduction
mm from mm up to mm
VPCXXL1090 1040 1090 50
VPCXXL1120 1070 1120 50
VPCXXL1140 1090 1140 50
VPCXXL1170 1120 1170 50
VPCXXL1190 1140 1190 50
VPCXXL1220 1170 1220 50
VPCXXL1240 1190 1240 50
VPCXXL1270 1220 1270 50
VPCXXL1290 1240 1290 50
VPCXXL1320 1270 1320 50
VPCXXL1340 1290 1340 50
VPCXXL1370 1320 1370 50
VPCXXL1390 1340 1390 50
VPCXXL1420 1370 1420 50
VPCXXL1440 1390 1440 50
VPCXXL1470 1420 1470 50
VPCXXL1490 1440 1490 50
VPCXXL1520 1470 1520 50
VPCXXL1540 1490 1540 50
VPCXXL1570 1520 1570 50
VPCXXL1590 1540 1590 50
VPCXXL1620 1570 1620 50
VPCXXL1640 1590 1640 50
VPCXXL1670 1620 1670 50
VPCXXL1690 1640 1690 50
VPCXXL1720 1670 1720 50
VPCXXL1745 1695 1745 50
VPCXXL1770 1720 1770 50
VPCXXL1790 1740 1790 50
VPCXXL1820 1770 1820 50
VPCXXL1845 1795 1845 50
VPCXXL1870 1820 1870 50
VPCXXL1890 1840 1890 50
VPCXXL1920 1870 1920 50
VPCXXL1945 1895 1945 50
These are custom-made products. It is mandatory to provide the exact specification of the outside diameter.
With integrated hybrid tensioner (no tangential tensioner required for assembly).
Item no.
Outer diameter range/
clamping range
max.
Reduction
mm from mm up to mm
VPCXXL1970 1920 1970 50
VPCXXL1995 1945 1995 50
VPCXXL2020 1970 2020 50
VPCXXL2045 1995 2045 50
VPCXXL2070 2020 2070 50
VPCXXL2095 2045 2095 50
VPCXXL2120 2070 2120 50
VPCXXL2145 2095 2145 50
VPCXXL2170 2120 2170 50
VPCXXL2195 2145 2195 50
VPCXXL2220 2170 2220 50
VPCXXL2245 2195 2245 50
VPCXXL2270 2220 2270 50
VPCXXL2295 2245 2295 50
VPCXXL2320 2270 2320 50
VPCXXL2345 2295 2345 50
VPCXXL2370 2320 2370 50
VPCXXL2395 2345 2395 50
VPCXXL2420 2370 2420 50
VPCXXL2445 2395 2445 50
VPCXXL2470 2420 2470 50
VPCXXL2495 2445 2495 50
VPCXXL2520 2470 2520 50
VPCXXL2550 2500 2550 50
VPCXXL2575 2525 2575 50
VPCXXL2595 2545 2595 50
VPCXXL2620 2570 2620 50
VPCXXL2645 2595 2645 50
VPCXXL2670 2620 2670 50
VPCXXL2695 2645 2695 50
VPCXXL2720 2670 2720 50
VPCXXL2745 2695 2745 50
VPCXXL2770 2720 2770 50
VPCXXL2795 2745 2795 50
VPCXXL2820 2770 2820 50
VPC XXL 1090 to VPC XXL 2820
6
Lower storage costs, as only a
few types are required for all

ing collar made of ethylene propylene diene rubber
(EPDM) (e.g. pipes in the area of a petrol station).
This is why we use acrylonitrile butadiene rubber
(NBR) for the oil and petrol-resistant Pipe Coupling.
In the oil-resistant version, the spring basket is grey
in order to distinguish it visually.
VPC®
Item no.
Outer diameter range max.
reduction
mm from mm up to mm
VPC100OEL 102 133 31
VPC125OEL 123 161 38
VPC150OEL 160 192 32
VPC200KOEL 183 226 43
VPC200GOEL only 200* 261 61
VPC220OEL 218 261 43
VPC250OEL only 250* 320 70
VPC270OEL 270 324 54
VPC290OEL 240 290 50
VPC360OEL 295 360 65
VPC382OEL 315 382 67
VPC400OEL 330 400 70
VPC415OEL 345 415 70
VPC430OEL 360 430 70
VPC465OEL 395 465 70
VPC485OEL 415 485 70
VPC500OEL 430 500 70
VPC520OEL 450 520 70
VPC565OEL 495 565 70
VPC590OEL 520 590 70
VPC640OEL 570 640 70
VPC660OEL 590 660 70
VPC690OEL 620 690 70
VPC730OEL 660 730 70
VPC835OEL 765 835 70
VPC940OEL 870 940 70
VPC1030OEL 980 1030 50
VPC1070OEL 1020 1070 50
*�Eccentric ring for smooth pipes (PVC, PP, PE) for a level invert connection
included in the scope of delivery.
Virtually non-
decomposable